
 

           

           

           

                     

           

    

 

Giganet UHD 1U 
MTP MPO-LC Patch 
Panels 

Giganet UHD 2U 
MTP MPO-LC Patch 
Panels 

Giganet UHD 4U 
MTP MPO-LC Patch 
Panels 

  

 

 

 

Giganet 1U 4 Slots 
HD Modular Fixed 
Frame 

Giganet 1U 4 Slots 
HD Modular Fixed 
Frame-FM 

Giganet 1U 4 Slot 
HD Modular Sliding 
Panel 

Giganet 1U 4 Slot 
HD Modular Sliding 
Panel-FM 

Giganet 2U 8 Slot 
HD Modular Sliding 
Panel 

Giganet 3U 12 Slots 
HD Modular Fixed 
Frame-FM 

Giganet HD 1U 
Breakout Patching 
Panel-48 Fibre 

Giganet HD 1U 
Breakout Patching 
Panel-72 Fibre 

Giganet 1U Breakout 
Patching Panel-96 
Fibre 

Giganet 1U Breakout 
Patching Panel-144 
Fibre 

Giganet 1U MPO-LC 
Breakout Patch Panel 

Giganet 1U MPO-LC 
QSFP Breakout Patch 
Panel 

Giganet HD MTP MPO 
Cassette Modules 
base 12 Type A&C 

Giganet HD MTP MPO 
Cassette Modules 
base 12 Type B 

Giganet HD Cassette 
3x MTP MPO Base 8 

Giganet HD Splice 
Cassette LC-SC 

Giganet HD Pass 
through Adapter 
Plates (LC-SC blank) 

Giganet HD Pass 
through MTP MPO 
Adapter Plates 

Giganet HD Keystone 
Jack Modules Plate 

Giganet HD Dual Fiber 
8CH Mux CWDM 
Cassette 

Giganet MTP MPO 
Base-12 Trunks 

Giganet MTP MPO 
Base-24 Trunks 

Giganet MTP MPO 
QSFP Base-8 40G 
Trunks 

Giganet MTP MPO 
Base-1x16FO Trunk 

Giganet MTP MPO 
Trunks Indoor-
Outdoor 

Giganet MTP MPO 
Trunks Outdoor 

Giganet MTP MPO 
to LS SC Fanouts 
Base-12 

Giganet MTP MPO 
TO LC QSFP BASE-8 
40G Fanouts 

COMING SOON! 
Giganet UHD-MTP 
MPO Cassette Modules 
base 12F Type A/C 

Giganet UHD-MTP 
MPO Cassette Modules 
base 12F Type B 

Giganet UHD-MTP 
MPO Cassette Modules 
Base 8 Type A/C & B 

GIGANET- FIBRE PLUG N PLAY SOLUTION 

HD Modular 

Panels & Frames 
HD Breakout 

Panels 

HD Cassette 

Modules & Adapter 

Plates 

MTP/MPO Trunks MTP/MPO to LC 

Fanouts  

Tools & 

Accessories  

UHD Cassette 

Modules & Adapter 

UHD Modular 

Panels & Frames 

 


